Gate
Driver
ELECTRONICS COMPONENTS
2019.02.TR
HEAD OFFICE
1-19-43, Higashi-Oizumi, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, 178-8511 Japan
SAKADO OFFICE
5-5-30 Chiyoda Sakado-shi Saitama 350-0214 Japan

-40 ～ +85˚C ( Input Voltage : DC13V ～ 18V)
-40 ～ +75˚C ( Input Voltage : DC18V ～ 28V)
Ambient Humidity (Operating) 20 ～ 95%RH (No condensation )
Ambient Temperature (Storage) -40 ～ +90˚C
Ambient Humidity (Storage) 5 ～ 95%RH (No condensation )
*The content of this document is subject to change without prior notice for the purpose of improvements, etc.
Unit:mm
Note :1.The dimensional tolerance without directions is ± 0.5mm.
Under development
Gate Driver Module
15 16
Product Cross reference
Product line-up for FUJI Electric
Ic Part No 2DUB 2DMB 2DD
Vce = 1200V
225 2MBI225VN-120-50 (Plan)
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
300 2MBI300VN-120-50 (Plan)
450 2MBI450VN-120-50 (Plan)
600 2MBI600VX-120-50 (Plan)
225 2MBI225XNA120-50 (Plan)
300 2MBI300XNA120-50 2DUB51008CFE4 *1
450 2MBI450XNA120-50 2DUB51008CFE3 *1
600 2MBI600XNG120-50 2DUB51008CFE2 *1
600 2MBI600XNE120-50 2DUB51008CFE2 *1
800 2MBI800XNE120-50 2DUB51008CFE1 *1
Vce = 1700V
300 2MBI300VN-170-50 (Plan)
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
450 2MBI450VN-170-50 (Plan)
550 2MBI550VN-170-50 (Plan)
225 2MBI225XNA170-50 (Plan)
300 2MBI300XNA170-50 2DUB51008CFE7 *1
450 2MBI450XNA170-50 2DUB51008CFE6 *1
600 2MBI600XNE170-50 2DUB51008CFE5 *1
*1: Under development
Product line-up for FUJI Electric
Ic Part No 2DUB 2DMB 2DD
Vce = 650V
150 2MBI150XAA065-50
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
200 2MBI200XAA065-50
300 2MBI300XBE065-50
400
2MBI400XBE065-50
2MBI400XDE065-50
600
2MBI600XDE065-50
2MBI600XEE065-50
Vce = 1200V
100 2MBI100XAA120-50
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
150 2MBI150XAA120-50
200
2MBI200XAA120-50
2MBI200XBE120-50
300
2MBI300XBE120-50
2MBI300XHA120-50
400 2MBI400XDE120-50
450
2MBI450XHA120-50
2MBI450XEE120-50
600
2MBI600XDE120-50
2MBI600XHA120-50
2MBI600XEE120-50
Vce = 1700V
75 2MBI75XAA170-50
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
100 2MBI100XAA170-50
150
2MBI150XAA170-50
2MBI150XHA170-50
200 2MBI200XHA170-50
300
2MBI300XHA170-50
2MBI300XEE170-50
400
2MBI400XHA170-50
2MBI400XEE170-50
*1: Under development
Product Cross reference
Product line-up for FUJI Electric
Ic Part No 2DUD 2DMB 2DD
Vce = 1200V
900 2MBI900XXA120P-50 (Plan) 2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
1200 2MBI1200XXE120P-50 (Plan)
1400 2MBI1400XXB120P-50 (Plan)
1800 2MBI1800XXF120P-50 (Plan)
Vce = 1700V
650 2MBI650XXA170-50 (Plan)
2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
1200 2MBI1200XXE170-50 (Plan)
1000 2MBI1000XXB170-50 (Plan)
1400 2MBI1400XXB170-50 (Plan)
1800 2MBI1800XXF170-50 2DUD51008CFP1 *1
*1: Under development
Product line-up for FUJI Electric
Ic
(T1,T4)
Ic
(T2,T3) Part No 4DUC
Vce = 1200V (T1,T4)
900 450 4MBI450VB-120R1-50 (Plan)
900 650 4MBI650VB-120R1-50 (Plan)
900 900 4MBI900VB-120R1-50 4DUC51016CFA1 *1
900 900 4MBI900VB-120RA-50 4DUC51016CFA2 *1
1200 600 4MBI600VC-120-50 4DUC51016CFN1 *1
Vce = 1700V (T1,T4)
1200 450 4MBI450VB-170R2-50 (Plan)
1200 600 4MBI600VB-170R2-50 (Plan)
*1: Under development
Product line-up for Mitsubishi Electric
Ic Part No 2DUB 2DMB 2DD
Vce = 650V

450 CM450DY-24T
600 CM600DY-24T
Vce = 1700V
300 CM300DY-34T 2DMB51507CC *1
(+15V/-15V)
2DMB51008CC *1
(+15/-10V)
2DD151507C
(+15V/-15V)
2DD151008C
(+15V/-10V)
400 CM400DY-34T
Product line-up for ROHM SiC Power module
Ic Part No 2DUB 2DU 2DM
Vce = 1200V
80 BSM080D12P2C008 - 2DU180506MR03
2DM180506CM
120 BSM120D12P2C005 - 2DU180506MR01
180 BSM180D12P3C007 - 2DU180206MR01 2DM180206CM
180 BSM180D12P2E002 (Plan) 2DU180506MR04 *1
2DM180506CM
300 BSM300D12P2E001 (Plan) 2DU180506MR02
300 BSM300D12P3E005 (Plan) 2DU180206MR02 *1 2DM180206CM
400 BSM400D12P2G003 (Plan) 2DU180506MR05 *1 2DM180506CM
400 BSM400D12P3G002 (Plan) 2DU180206MR03 *1
2DM180206CM
600 BSM600D12P3G001 (Plan) 2DU180206MR04 *1
Vce = 1700V
250 BSM250D17P2E004 2DUB80407CRE6 *1 - -
*1: Under development
2) Driver module
Model :
1 figure MAX